10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Instructor, Art

Instructor, Multi-Media

Instructor, Art

Instructor, Art

ADJ Art (lec)

ADJ Art (lec)

ADJ Art (lec)

ADJ Art (lec)

ADJ Art (lec)

ADJ Art (lec)

ADJ Multimedia (lec)

ADJ Art (lec)

ADJ Art (lec)

ADJ Multimedia (lec)

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

Department

Total Wages
$115,429

$104,926

$100,379

$82,886

$28,561

$23,957

$21,080

$19,256

$19,214

$19,100

$17,800

$14,726

$7,760

$6,110



